990095796 07/21/2016

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD210623

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUJIAN DALI FOOD GROUP CO.,LTD.	05/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DALI FOODS GROUP LIMITED	
Address:	Linkou, Zishan Town,	
	Hui'An County,	
	Quanzhou	
	362000 Fujian	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79149543

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: DALI FOODS GROUP LIMITED

Address: Linkou, Zishan Town,

Hui'An County, Quanzhou 362000 Fujian

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007574 FRAME: 0724

990095796

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007574 FRAME: 0725

RECORDED: 07/21/2016